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$1,300,000
14241 SW 160TH TER, MIAMI FL 33177
ATTENTION!! ATTENTION!! This property is being used as AirBnB
host; and selling as business. With 6 beds and 4/1 baths update,,
heated pool, new appliances, new A/C, ping pong table and ALL v
W 156th St
furnitures INCLUDED. Also 2 bets and 1 baths with private @ °
entrance. And doing good gross income. | excited to announce The'Cake Box
that this B-house [...] -
SW157th S

City's:Best Towing
and Recovery

o Y

Hi-Tech Security

SW-159th Terrac Communications
Colonial Dr e

c\W 160th Terrace

SSLFL MS

Cutting Desk Productions

2 o

5 SW 162nd St

=

=

= Sanmartin Cleaning o
[1°]

Go gle SW-163rd Terrace

Map data 2023

Call us now

Phone: (305) 713-8000
Email: Bravo@RealtyAgent.com




Property Features

Status: Active Category: For Sale

Type: Single Family Residence Subdivision Name: LAGUNA PONDS SEC |
Bedrooms: 6 beds Bathrooms: 5 baths

Half Baths: 1 Living Square Feet: 2915 sq ft

Lot Size Square Feet: 5900 sq ft Pets Allowed: Restrictions Or Possible Restrictions
Tax Year: 2024 Tax Annual Amount: $10,891

Pool Y/N: Yes Date added: Added 1 day ago

Original List Price: $1,300,000 MLS ID: A11720115

Building Details

Building Area Total: 3323 sq ft Parking Features: Limited # Of Vehicle
View: Pool Building Name: LAGUNA PONDS SEC |

Construction Materials: Concrete Block With Brick Roof: Curved/S-Tile Roof

Rooms

Room Bedroom Features: Other Room Living Room Features: Garage Converted, Other

Amenities & Features

Call us now

Phone: (305) 713-8000
Email: Bravo@RealtyAgent.com




Water Source: Municipal Water Patio & Porch Features: Patio
Architectural Style: Attached, Two Story View Y/N: Yes

Appliances: Dishwasher, Dryer, Electric Water Pool Features: Heated
Heater

Sewer: Public Sewer Cooling Y/N: Yes

Cooling: Central Air Interior Features: First Floor Entry, Garage
Converted, Other

Heating: Central Flooring: Ceramic Floor, Other
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